S BURNDY

CUWA44E, Copper Alloy Deadend
Strain Clamp, 500-1000 kcmil

By Burndy
Catalog # CUW44E

Cast Cu Alloy Deadend Strain clamp, 500 - 1000 Kcmil Cu,

Bright Dipped.

Features

« High strength, two-bolt

« Single saddle design for short span distribution and strain bus

application

« Galvanized steel clevis pin and U-bolts

General

Catalog Number
Connector Type
Material

Material - Hardware
Plated

Plating Type

UPC

Dimensions

Dimension - B Length fraction
Dimension - B Length inch
Dimension - Height fraction
Dimension - Height inch
Dimension - L Length Overall
mm

Dimension - Length Overall
inch

Dimension - Width fraction
Dimension - Width inch
Dimension - Width mm

A Hubbell brand

CUW44E
Deadend
Copper Alloy
Galvanized Steel
Y

Bright Dipped
781810091753

3-1/4 in
3.25in
3-3/8in
3.3in
222 mm

8.751n
4-44/83 in

4.53in
5 mm

Conductor Related

500 kcmil;550 kemil;600
kemil;700 kemil; 750 kemil;800
kemil;850 kemil;900 kcmil;1000
kemil

500 kcmil-1000 kcmil

Conductor - Copper Str Size

Conductor - Copper Str Size
Range

Certifications And Compliance

Certification - CSA Approved No
Certification - ETL No
Certification - UL Recognized No

Certification - cULus No
Standards - RoHS Compliance EX
Status

UL Listed No
Logistics

Minimum Pack Quantity 1

Product Assets

Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Section H - Overhead
Distribution

Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice

Interactive Catalog - BURNDY Full-Line Digital Catalog
Literature - Ropes Course Industry Letter (April 2021)

Product Cross Section Image(s) - BUR_CUW_LineArt

Sales Drawings - sd046598-01
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