

CUW44E, Copper Alloy Deadend Strain Clamp, 500-1000 kcmil

By Burndy Catalog # CUW44E

Cast Cu Alloy Deadend Strain clamp, 500 - 1000 Kcmil Cu, Bright Dipped.

Features

- High strength, two-bolt
- Single saddle design for short span distribution and strain bus application
- Galvanized steel clevis pin and U-bolts

General

Catalog Number	CUW44E
Connector Type	Deadend
Material	Copper Alloy
Material - Hardware	Galvanized Steel
Plated	Υ
Plating Type	Bright Dipped
UPC	781810091753

Dimensions

Dimension - B Length fraction	3-1/4 in
Dimension - B Length inch	3.25 in
Dimension - Height fraction	3-3/8 in
Dimension - Height inch	3.3 in
Dimension - L Length Overall	222 mm
mm	
Dimension - Length Overall	8.75 in
inch	
Dimension - Width fraction	4-44/83 in
Dimension - Width inch	4.53 in
Dimension - Width mm	115 mm



Conductor Related

Conductor - Copper Str Size	500 kcmil;550 kcmil;600 kcmil;700 kcmil;750 kcmil;800 kcmil;850 kcmil;900 kcmil;1000 kcmil	
Conductor - Copper Str Size Range	500 kcmil-1000 kcmil	
Cartifications And Compliance		

Certifications And Compliance

Certification - CSA Approved	No
Certification - ETL	No
Certification - UL Recognized	No
Certification - cULus	No
Standards - RoHS Compliance	ΕX
Status	
UL Listed	No

Logistics

Minimum Pack Quantity 1

Product Assets

Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Full Line BURNDY Catalog Catalogs - BURNDY Master Catalog - Section H - Overhead Distribution Customer Notices - Prop 65 Notice Interactive Catalog - BURNDY Full-Line Digital Catalog Literature - Ropes Course Industry Letter (April 2021) Product Cross Section Image(s) - BUR_CUW_LineArt Sales Drawings - sd046598-01 Specifications - CUW44E

